MW2SW2 BAH
BAH
SERIES
MEDIUM-WAVE ELECTRIC
INFRARED SPACE HEATERS
The BAH provides an option for low clearance
to combustible areas that require an electric
heating solution.

 .5 I.D. drawn Quartz with high temperature
ceramic end caps
Limited Warranty:
 All Components - 1 year
Electrical:
.5 kW to 4.0 kW
Certification:
ETL
BAH SERIES
MEDIUM WAVE
ELECTRIC INFRARED HEATER
BAHSW2  MW2
MODEL # VOLTS kW WATTS AMP BTU\h LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
SHIP
WEIGHT SIDE TOP BELOW
BAH-18-A-05* 120 0.5 500 4.2 1,700 18” 6.75” 6.4” 8 lbs.
CL
EA
RA
NC
ES
 T
O
CO
M
BU
ST
IB
LE
S3
(IN
CH
ES
)
18” 12” 24”
BAH-25-A-10* 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-25-B-10* 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-25-C-10* 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-A-17* 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-B-17* 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-C-17* 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-G-17 480 1.7 1,750 3.6 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-45-B-25 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-45-C-25 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-45-G-25 480 2.5 2,500 5.2 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-B-30 † 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-C-30 † 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-G-30 † 480 3.0 3,000 6.3 10,200 6.0” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-C-40 † 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-D-40 † 575 4.0 4,000 7.0 13.500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-G-40 † 480 4.0 4,000 8.3 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 18” 12” 24”
34 Scott Ave., Paris, Ontario N3L3R1 Canada
+1.519.442.7823 | sales@brantradiant.com
Form No. LBBAH-0519